
THE  BEST SELLING 
HARDBOARD  IN  THE  UK

BOARDS

Perfect for protecting those  
expertly laid floors as stated 
in BS 8203:2017

Thinner hardboard that is well 
suited for floor protection

Can be used for other protection 
purposes on construction sites

Available to order in thicknesses 
of 4.8mm and 6mm for those 
heavy duty projects.

Reusable and recyclable boards

Offers good slip resistance

Excellent impact resistance

LION  PROTECTTM

Made purely 
from wood Ideal  for  FLOOR PROTECTION
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We use only by-products 
from the wood  

processing industry



Thickness:	 2.0mm, 2.5mm & 2.7mm
Standard width:	 1220mm*
Standard Length:	 1830, 2440, 2745 & 3050mm*
* Other sizes can be produced upon request, subject to volume.
Unlimited selection of plain colours available, subject to quantity

Specification

The   professional 's  choice     for:

FLEX I B LEI m PACT 
R ES I STA N C E

D U RA B LE

Floor protection 
Product is reusable and 
recyclable - so no expensive 
disposal costs. 
Environmentally  
friendly protection
Excellent impact  
and scratch resistance

Construction sites
Heavy duty projects

LONG 
lastING

LION BOARDS

@LION BOARDS

finnishfibreboard.com

LION  PrOTECTTM

R I G I D

LION Protect is a slightly thinner 
hardboard that is well suited to 
protection applications. LION Protect  
can be used for the protection of floors 
and walls on construction sites and 
during renovations. 

Lion Protect  is also available to order in 
thickness of 4.8mm and 6mm for those 
heavy duty projects.

The UK’s Best Selling Hardboard

A Consolidated Timber 
Holdings Group Company

Birmingham
Gateshead
Haydock

 E birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
 E gateshead@falcon-timber.com 

E haydock@falcon-timber.com 
High Wycombe E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds
Nottingham  
Tilbury  

E leeds@falcon-timber.com 
E nottingham@falcon-timber.com  
E tilbury@falcon-timber.com

For more information please contact 
your nearest Falcon Timber Depot

T 03003 731 110
www.falcon-timber.com
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https://www.cth.co.uk
https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/



